Ben.

1,55
1,36
1,97
1,87
0,15

0.34

4,97
11,07
13,52
0,11
3,94
1.87

Cornacgea

BAHO:
Tt ME)
Bask 7
7

Kup. Vraes.

9,08 42,86
0 29,02
0,2 13,3
0,27 12,12
10,8 0,15
3,04 2,5
9,04 25,9
11,24 32,22
4,32 0,39
5,28 0,48
0 21,7
0,4 26,6
0,27 12,12
TexHomnor:
byxranrep:

3H.ueH.

283,95
116,19
64,7
59,5
99

38,9
119,9
149,14
90,09
110,11
84,69
129,4

59,5

«COIII No8»

IIIxoma Ne 8
IIIkonsHas cTomoBas
Menio Ha matHEIY 4.03.2022r1

s nereit OB3
3ABTPAK:
Bexon (rp)
HaumeHnoBaHue 61101 7-11 met 12-18 et
Karma niiieHHast MOJToYHAS JKHIKas 250/5 250/5
Kucenb U3 KOHIIEHTpaTa BUTAMHH. 200 200
Xeb nueHUIHbIH o 25
Xneb pxaHO-NIICHAYIHEIH 25 ---
Macio ciuBo4YHOE (TTOPIIHSIMHE ) -—-- 15
Hroro:
OBEX:
HawmveroBaane 0o Bexon (rp)
7-11 net 12-18 net
BunHerpet oBomHO#H 30 30
Pacconbuuk JleHuHrpaackuit 200/5 250/5
I1;10B U3 OTBAPHOM IITHIIEI 190 240
HaImTOK SIrOXHBIIH 200 200
Xi1ed niueHUYHbIH 50 50
Xnel pkaHO-TIIIeHUIHEIH i an
Hroro:
JL.T.CeicTepoBa

. E.A. Bykpeesa




